
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0910204005029000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 21,379

CAMA #: 091 02 0 40 05 029 00 0 00
Sec: 2 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

HEAL00042
HEALD, MICHAEL P

    

Owner: HEALD, MICHAEL P Legal: BLK 1 LOT 2 MURRAY SUB #6

HEALD, KATHY J

HEALD, KATHY J

Tax Year Type Statement #

2019 RL 801492

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,355.26 1,355.26 2,710.52

Special 271.04 271.04 542.08

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202267455-1 12/30/2019

0.00

12/30/2019

1,355.26

1 1,355.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,355.26

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202334632-2 07/02/2020

1,650.80 0.00

06/30/2020

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

1,626.30

0.00

24.50

**********

1,650.80

KATHY HEALD

Check #Name/Amnt: 1087                KATHY HEALD                           4678.25

Grand Totals 1,626.30 1,626.30 24.50 3,277.10

1,650.80 0.00 1,626.30 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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