	I	RECEIPTS		Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	11/6,	/2024 12:04:12 AN
Tax Unit ID: 301	Tax Uni	t: SOLDIER TWP 301	Value:	21,379
Parcel #: 09102040050290	000			
CAMA #: 091 02 0 40 05 0	29 00 0 00			
Sec: 2	Twn: 11	Rgn: 15		
Property Address/Legal:				
HEAL00042				
HEALD, MICHAEI	_ P			
HEALD, KATHY J				
Owner: HEALD, MICHAEL I	5	Legal: BLK 1 LOT 2 MURRA	AY SUB #6	
HEALD, KATHY J		-		

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,355.26	1,355.26	2,710.52
2019	RL	801492	Special	271.04	271.04	542.08

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202267455-1	12/30/2019	12/30/2019	1	1,355.26	0.00	0.00	,	Lockbox Payments
	0.00	1,355.26		0.00	0.00	*******	Lockbox	Import
202334632-2	07/02/2020	06/30/2020	F	0.00	1,626.30	24.50	1,650.80	
1,650.80	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	KATHY HEALD	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 1087	KATHY HEALD		4678.25				
Grand Totals				1,626.30	1,626.30	24.50	3,277.10	
1,650.80	0.00	1,626.30		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00